
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester computer Engineering

Examinations Nov'/Dec' 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester

computer Engineering Examination of this lnstiiute held in Nov./Dec. 2022isdeclared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)
Code

Sr. Ho. Subjects

ffiesandAlgorithms
CSPC31

CSPC33

CSPC35

CSPC37

csPc39

CSPE35

CSPE77

2 Soft ComPuting

3 Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology

q Automata TheorY

5 Seminar

6 Mobile APPlication DeveloPment

lmage Processing

Father's Name SGPA CGPA
Sr. Roll No.
No.

1 12012021 Manjeet Kumar

2 12012050 Abhishek Ushara

3 12012058 Garima

4 12012060 GaYatriTanwar

5 12012063 Vishal

6 12012066 BhavYa Jain

7 12012070 Alok Sharma

I 12012103 PrathamMalviYa

g 12022001 Pranshu Yadav

Rampal

Shri Ram

Rakesh Kumar Dhakad

Pramod Kumar

Ajipal

Sachin Jain

MrDeenbandhu Sharma

Dipak

Mr. Nand LalYadav
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5.9200 /
7.3600 /

6.9600 r
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7.2400 /

6.7600 I

7.8800 I

7.5238

7.7064

7.8571

8.0318

7.3016

7.9762

8.1270

7.2857

8.4048
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theresultcanstandrevisedincasesomediscrepancyisobserved.
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