National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Computer Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Computer Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

RL(A) 1 of Robust 2 and ()				Code	No.
Sr. No	H 1870년 - 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12			CSPC31	
1	Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms			CSPC33	
Soft Computing			CSPC35		
3 Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology					
4 Automata Theory				CSPC37	
5 Seminar			CSPC39		
6 Mobile Application Development				CSPE35	
7	Image Processing				CSPE77
			Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	atilet 3 Name		
	12012021	Manjeet Kumar	Rampal	5.1200	7.5238
1		Abhishek Ushara	Shri Ram	5.9200	7.7064
2	12012050		Rakesh Kumar Dhakad	7.3600	7.8571
3	12012058	Garima	Pramod Kumar	6.9600	8.0318
4	12012060	GayatriTanwar		7.2000	7.3016
5	12012063	Vishal	Ajipal	7.4000	7.9762
6	12012066	Bhavya Jain	Sachin Jain		
7	12012070	Alok Sharma	MrDeenbandhu Sharma	7.2400	8.1270
8	12012103	PrathamMalviya	Dipak	6.7600	7.2857
9	12022001	Pranshu Yadav	Mr. Nand Lal Yadav	7.8800	8.4048
S 241				A Company of the Comp	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 5 JUN 2023

(Examinations)